FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Pole Shaft
•	Steel round poles are 4” or 5” in diameter
•	Pole shaft is electro-welded ASTM-A500
Grade C Steel Tubing with a minimum yield
strength of 46,000 psi.
•	On Tenon Mount steel poles, tenon is high-
strength pipe. Tenon N option is 2-3/8” O.D.

Steven Rothschild
Steven Rothschild
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
Description Order Number Description Order Number
4" SRBC Square Base Cover 158450CLR MH3 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 3” reduced drill pattern (3 sets of 3 plugs) 681126
5" SRBC Square Base Cover 158451CLR MH2 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 2” reduced drill pattern (3 sets of 3 plugs) 725841
4" /5” GBC Decorative Base Cover 483859CLR BB - Banner Brackets Consult Factory for
EPA calculations
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle (Poles below 18’) 122557CLR
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle for Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above) 122566CLR
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter (Poles below 18’) 122558CLR
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter for Reinforced Hand-hole  (Poles 18’ and above) 22567CLR
MH5 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 5” traditional drill pattern (3 set of 3 plugs) 132336
Pole
Series
Mounting
Method Material Height4
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish Options
Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole selection guide
for patterns and  fixture matches.
B5 - 5” Traditional Drilling Pattern
B3 - 3” Reduced Drilling Pattern
B2 - 2” Reduced Drilling Pattern
T - Tenon Mount - See pole selection guide
for tenon and fixture/bracket matches.
S07G - 07 Ga. Steel (5RP/5RPU Only)
S10G - 10 Ga. Steel (4RP/4RPU Only)
S11G - 11 Ga. Steel (5RP/5RPU Only)
8’
10’
12’
14’
15’
16’
17’
17’ 6”
18’
20’
22’
22’ 6”
24’
25’
26’
27’
28’
30’
S - Single/Parallel
D180 - Double
D90 - Double
DN90 - Double
T90 - Triple
TN120 - Triple
Q90 - Quad
QN90 - Quad
N - Tenon Mount (Use for
Standard 2-3/8” Tenon)
4N - Tenon Mount (5RPT
only. For 4” poles only, use
4RPI)5
4N-6 - Tenon Mount (5RPT
only. For 4” poles use 4RPI)
(Blank) - Use with I for open
top pole8
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite